



**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 1

Contract 2429 Project 10841

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>8" PVC</b>	1185	LF	\$32.50	\$ 38,512.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 3,851.25
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 35.75	\$ 42,363.75
<b>10" PVC SDR-26</b>	293	LF	\$ 37.50	\$ 10,987.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,098.75
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 41.25	\$ 12,086.25
<b>10" PVC SDR-35</b>	625	LF	\$ 35.25	\$ 22,031.25
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,203.13
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 38.78	\$ 24,234.38
<b>15" PVC</b>	491	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 27,496.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,749.60
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 61.60	\$ 30,245.60
<b>Trench Compaction</b>	2594	TF	\$ 8.70	\$ 22,567.80
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,256.78
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 9.57	\$ 24,824.58
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 133,754.56

Prepared By: EEA  
 Date: 10/18/2017